VULCANO®
AF PLUS
+90°C
-40°C
55www.iplhoses.com
VULCANO® 09 AF
Translucent ether-based TPU hose, reinforced with a cop-
per-coloured TPU-coated steel spiral. The hose is made of special

FICHA TÉCNICA · TECHNICAL DATA
VULCANO® AF PLUS ø int. Espesor mín
min wall thick
Peso
Weight
Vacio
Vacuum
R. de curvatura
Bending r.
Lg. Rollo
Coil lgth. Volume Disponibilidad
Availability
Abrazadera W2
Double bridge W2
CÓDIGO/CODE mm inches mm g/m m H2o mm m m3
UF070250000000* 25 0,5 140 2 17 20 0,05 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070320000000* 32 0,5 175 2 21 20 0,06 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070380000000* 38 0,5 185 2 25 20 0,09 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070400000000* 40 0,5 195 2 27 20 0,09 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070510000000* 51 0,5 270 2 34 20 0,11 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070600000000* 60 0,5 310 1,7 40 20 0,13 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070630000000* 63 0,5 325 1,7 42 20 0,19 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070650000000* 65 0,5 335 1,7 43 20 0,19 bajo pedido/on request* -
UF070760000000* 76 0,5 385 1,7 51 20 0,22 bajo pedido/on request*
F2 W2 076.0 090.0UF070800000000* 80 0,5 405 1,6 53 20 0,23 bajo pedido/on request*
UF070900000000* 90 0,5 450 1,6 60 20 0,29 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071000000000* 100 0,5 495 1,3 67 20 0,48 bajo pedido/on request*
F2 W2 100.0 127.0
UF071020000000* 102 0,5 500 1,3 68 20 0,49 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071100000000* 110 0,5 540 1,2 73 20 0,52 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071150000000* 115 0,5 560 1 77 15 0,36 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071200000000* 120 0,5 585 1 80 15 0,38 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071270000000* 127 5 0,5 615 1 85 15 0,40 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071300000000* 130 0,5 630 0,8 87 15 0,41 bajo pedido/on request*
F2 W2 130.0 190.0
UF071400000000* 140 0,5 810 0,8 93 15 0,67 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071520000000* 152 0,5 875 0,8 101 15 0,72 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071600000000* 160 0,5 915 0,7 107 15 0,76 bajo pedido/on request*
UF071800000000* 180 0,5 1025 0,5 120 15 1,00 bajo pedido/on request*
UF072030000000* 203 0,5 1150 0,4 135 15 1,12 bajo pedido/on request* F2 W2 200.0 230.0
UF072540000000* 254 10 0,5 1425 0,4 169 10 m com 0,16 bajo pedido/on request* F2 W2 250.0 330.0UF073050000000* 305 0,5 1700 0,3 153 10 m com 0,23 bajo pedido/on request*
UF074060000000* 406 0,5 2470 0,3 203 10 m com 0,39 bajo pedido/on request* F2 W2 350.0 410.0
* Diámetros bajo pedido para cantidades mínimas (MOQ), según disponibilidad en almacén · * Diameters available on request for minimum order quantities (MOQ), unless in stock
Lo
s
da